Middle Market
Territory Assignment

Justin Bealhen

Vice President, Third Coast
Underwriters and United Heartland
(262) 787-7492
justin.bealhen@unitedheartland.com

. Mid-Atlantic Region
. Milwaukee Region
. Kansas City Region
. Chicago Region
. Southeast Region
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Midwest Division

IHUnitedHeartland

Tracy Bain

Divisional Director

(262) 787-7464
tracy.bain@unitedheartland.com

Steve Zajc

Regional Director

(262) 787-7528
steve.zajc@unitedheartland.com

Mike Altman

Regional Director
(312) 443-4066
mike.altman@3cu.com

Ben Richeson

Regional Director

(913) 323-2540
ben.richeson@unitedheartland.com

Mike Rouse

Business Development Manager
(262) 787-7532
mike.rouse@unitedheartland.com

‘g" ThirdCoast

Underwriters

East Division

Dana Pierce

Divisional Director

(704) 519-8478
dana.pierce@unitedheartland.com

Marica Hueneke

Regional Director

(312) 443-9817
marica.hueneke@3cu.com

Bill Simonson

Regional Director

(904) 430-7007
bill.simonson@3cu.com

Arlene Higgins

Business Development Manager
(704) 572-1600
arlene.higgins@unitedheartland.com




